Perry County School District 06/13/22
326 College St.
Perryville Missouri 63775
Phone (573) 547-7500 Fax
Game Schedule
Football
2022-2023
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/19/22 Jamboree Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 08/26/22 Oakville High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 08/29/22 Oakville High School Jr. Varsity Home 5:30 pm
Fri 09/02/22 Windsor High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Tue 09/06/22 Windsor High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 09/09/22 St. Vincent High School Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Mon 09/12/22 St. Vincent High School Jr. Varsity Home 5:30 pm
Fri 09/16/22 Bayless High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/19/22 Bayless High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 09/23/22 Grandview High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 09/26/22 Grandview High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 09/30/22 Jefferson R-VII High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/03/22 Jefferson R-VII High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 10/07/22 New Madrid County Central High Varsity Home 7:00 pm
School
Mon 10/10/22 New Madrid County Central High Jr. Varsity Home 5:30 pm
School
Sat 10/15/22 Herculaneum High School Varsity Home 1:00 pm
Mon 10/17/22 Herculaneum High School Jr. Varsity Home 5:30 pm
Fri 10/21/22 St. Pius High School Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Mon 10/24/22 St. Pius High School Jr. Varsity Away 6:00 pm
Fri 10/28/22 Districts Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
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